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Women / 10 / L10B2 grp1
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Nguyen839
Starlight Gymnastics

8.725 9.300 8.7758.600 35.400
4 1 4 5 1 

1 

Ella Warren886
VEGA Gym - FL

9.125 8.150 9.3508.700 35.325
1 6 3 1 2 

2 

Maia Zoldan339
TAG USA

8.600 8.500 7.9008.800 33.800
5 4 2 7 3 

3 

Haleigh Swam420
Carroll - MD

8.875 8.550 8.4757.700 33.600
3 3 8 6 4 

4 

Marie Hooker841
Starlight Gymnastics

8.975 7.050 8.9508.300 33.275
2 8 5 3 5 

5 

Lillian Zeman123
Apollo   FL

7.625 8.300 8.8257.900 32.650
7 5 7 4 6 

6 

Caitlin Cole7883
Haydens GA

8.300 7.250 9.0008.050 32.600
6 7 6 2 7 

7 

Natalie Morrison638
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 9.250 0.0009.100 18.350
8 2 1 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / L10B2 grp2
Session: B2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Giancroce7884
Haydens GA

9.175 9.250 9.5009.425 37.350
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Marks634
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 9.050 8.6758.450 35.625
1 3 4 5 2 

2 

Kelsey Stewart418
Carroll - MD

9.150 8.550 8.8508.850 35.400
3T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Walker8810
Victory GTC

8.850 7.900 9.3257.800 33.875
6 7 5 2 4 

4 

Navia Jordan884
VEGA Gym - FL

9.100 6.750 8.9008.600 33.350
5 9 3 3 5 

5 

Nicole Arcamonte8998
Coral Reef - FL

8.825 8.300 8.1507.700 32.975
7 5 7 7 6 

6 

Jacklyn McGonigle114
Apollo   FL

8.800 7.750 8.0507.775 32.375
8 8 6 8 7 

7 

Kaitlin Green635
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 8.200 8.6000.000 25.950
3T 6 8T 6 8 

8 

Emma Slappey840
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 9.450 0.0000.000 9.450
9 1 8T 9 9 

9 
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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: B2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Starlight Gymnastics 10 78.125 17.700 25.800 16.900 17.725
33 1 3

2 Haydens GA 10 69.950 17.475 16.500 17.475 18.500
14 3 1

3 Carroll - MD 10 69.000 18.025 17.100 16.550 17.325
42 2 4

4 VEGA Gym - FL 10 68.675 18.225 14.900 17.300 18.250
21 4 2
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